© © N o s W

11.
12.
13.
14.

15.
16.

17.

Position Other Positions Held
1420 Principal - Secondary

1030 Teacher - Alt Ed
Hourly

1005 Teacher - Secondary

1215 Counselor

1005 Teacher - Secondary
1005 Teacher - Secondary
1005 Teacher - Secondary
1005 Teacher - Secondary
1005 Teacher - Secondary
1005 Teacher - Secondary
1005 Teacher - Secondary
2355 School Admin Assistant Il
2335 Registrar Il

2500 Custodian

2420 Site Safety Assistant 2990 Coach - Athletic

(Not Reg Ee)
2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed

1005 Teacher - Secondary 1800 Substitute Daily-

Cert W/Ret
2365 School Office Asst | Biling

K-12 Education Entity

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified
Antioch Unified

Antioch Unified

Department
Live Oak High School
Live Oak High School

Live Oak High School
Live Oak High School
Live Oak High School
Live Oak High School
Live Oak High School
Live Oak High School
Live Oak High School
Live Oak High School
Live Oak High School
Live Oak High School
Live Oak High School
Live Oak High School

Live Oak High School
Live Oak High School

Live Oak High School

Total Wages

$138,974
$103,389

$101,773
$100,949
$99,533
$94,683
$89,974
$88,667
$88,108
$86,671
$60,845
$55,426
$46,526
$43,460

$15,561
$13,783

$6,709



