	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	1420 Principal - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Live Oak High School	\$138,974
2.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1030 Teacher - Alt Ed Hourly	Antioch Unified	Live Oak High School	\$103,389
3.	1215 Counselor		Antioch Unified	Live Oak High School	\$101,773
4.	1005 Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Live Oak High School	\$100,949
5.	1005 Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Live Oak High School	\$99,533
6.	1005 Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Live Oak High School	\$94,683
7.	1005 Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Live Oak High School	\$89,974
8.	1005 Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Live Oak High School	\$88,667
9.	1005 Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Live Oak High School	\$88,108
10.	1005 Teacher - Secondary		Antioch Unified	Live Oak High School	\$86,671
11.	2355 School Admin Assistant II		Antioch Unified	Live Oak High School	\$60,845
12.	2335 Registrar II		Antioch Unified	Live Oak High School	\$55,426
13.	2500 Custodian		Antioch Unified	Live Oak High School	\$46,526
14.	2420 Site Safety Assistant	2990 Coach - Athletic (Not Reg Ee)	Antioch Unified	Live Oak High School	\$43,460
15.	2410 Instructional Asst - Spec Ed		Antioch Unified	Live Oak High School	\$15,561
16.	1005 Teacher - Secondary	1800 Substitute Daily- Cert W/Ret	Antioch Unified	Live Oak High School	\$13,783
17.	2365 School Office Asst I Biling		Antioch Unified	Live Oak High School	\$6,709